
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

NURSE-FAMILY PARTNERSHIP PROGRAM SERVICES AGREEMENT:  (CONTRACT #PH-001739)
(PROVIDE VOLUNTARY HOME VISITATION TO FIRST TIME, LOW-INCOME, PREGNANT
TEENS/WOMEN) - MAXIMUM OBLIGATION OF COUNTY:  $114,502 (7/1/2011 - 6/30/2012),
$114,502 (7/1/2012 - 6/30/2013), $114,502 (7/1/2013 - 6/30/2014), $114,502 (7/1/2014 - 6/30/2015)
& $114,502 (7/1/2015 - 6/30/2016)

File #: 32789_000, Version: 2

City of Long Beach Printed on 4/9/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

